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1985 GP:z

PARTS LIST
FRAME

ITEM NAME

CAP,STEERING STEM (Ref # 11012)
FRAME-COMP (Ref # 32002)
NUT,25MM,T=10 (Ref # 92015)
NUT,25MM,T=6 (Ref # 92015A)

WASHER (Ref # 92022)
BEARING,STEERING STEM (Ref # 92048)
BRG,ROLLER,HR320/28X] (Ref # 92116)
BOLT-SMALL-FINE (Ref # 113)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
11012-1256
32002-1680
92015-1377
92015-1378
92022-1229
92047-017
92116-1009
113G1425
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