

1985 GPz

PARTS LIST

FRAME

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll®

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
CAP,STEERING STEM (Ref # 11012)	11012-1256	1
FRAME-COMP (Ref # 32002)	32002-1680	1
NUT,25MM,T=10 (Ref # 92015)	92015-1377	1
NUT,25MM,T=6 (Ref # 92015A)	92015-1378	1
WASHER (Ref # 92022)	92022-1229	1
BEARING,STEERING STEM (Ref # 92048)	92047-017	1
BRG,ROLLER,HR320/28XJ (Ref # 92116)	92116-1009	1
BOLT-SMALL-FINE (Ref # 113)	113G1425	1